4

WASTOP® ACCESS

Missing Product Title en_gb

Y L.
Vmar20

WaStop Access has all the advantages of WaStop. WaStop Access comes in a chamber in which the WaStop non-return chamber is
detachable from ground level. The product immediately protects people and properties from flooding and backflow. WaStop Access is

ingenious in its simplicity, and protects against odor and pests in the stormwater and sewer systems.

Missing ProductType Description en_gb

Materials

Bracket mtrl. EN 1.4404
Chamber mtrl. PE

Product Data

Name

WaStop Access DN250 Large
WaStop Access DN110 Large
WaStop Access DN160 Large
WaStop Access DN200 Large
WaStop Access DN315 Large

D [mm]
250

110

160
200
315

L [mm]
1432

1287

1292

1330

1552

CO [mm]
1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

'RG [mm]
1000

1000

11000

1000

1000

Weight [kgl min. I-G [mm]
75 1250
75 1250
75 1250
75 1250
75 1250

© 2024 Wapro AB. This document is subject to copyrights owned by Wapro AB. Any amendments, republication, retransmission, and/or reproduction of all or any part of the
document is expressly prohibited, unless the copyright owner of the material has expressly granted its prior written consent. All other rights are reserved

Wapro AB
Munkahusvagen 103
SE-37431 Karlshamn

+46 (0)454 185 10
wapro@wapro.com

HOLDING BACK
THE FLOOD



	WASTOP® ACCESS
	Missing Product Title en_gb
	Materials
	Product Data


