

## **WASTOP® ACCESS**

## Missing Product Title en\_gb

WaStop Access has all the advantages of WaStop. WaStop Access comes in a chamber in which the WaStop non-return chamber is detachable from ground level. The product immediately protects people and properties from flooding and backflow. WaStop Access is ingenious in its simplicity, and protects against odor and pests in the stormwater and sewer systems.

Missing ProductType Description en\_gb

## **Materials**

Bracket mtrl. EN 1.4404 Chamber mtrl. PE

## **Product Data**

Name	D [mm]	L [mm]	CØ [mm]	RØ [mm]	Weight [kg]	min. I-G [mm]
WaStop Access DN250 Large	250	1432	1000	1000	75	1250
WaStop Access DN110 Large	110	1287	1000	1000	75	1250
WaStop Access DN160 Large	160	1292	1000	1000	75	1250
WaStop Access DN200 Large	200	1330	1000	1000	75	1250
WaStop Access DN315 Large	315	1552	1000	1000	75	1250

© 2024 Wapro AB. This document is subject to copyrights owned by Wapro AB. Any amendments, republication, retransmission, and/or reproduction of all or any part of the document is expressly prohibited, unless the copyright owner of the material has expressly granted its prior written consent. All other rights are reserved